Vanity Light 1-Light

11149NILED

Certifications/Qualifications

ADA Compliant
Prop65

Dark Sky Compliant
Location Rating

Dimensions

Height

Width

Height From Center Of Wall
Opening (Spec Sheet)
Extension

Weight

Canopy Height

Canopy Width

Canopy Depth

Electrical
Input Voltage

Light Source

Light Source

Lamp Included

# Of Bulbs/LED Modules
Max Or Nominal Watt
Max Wattage/Range
Dimmable

Photometrics

Color Rendering Index
Color Temperature Range
Delivered Lumens
Delivered Efficacy (Lu-
mens/\Watt)

Mounting/Installation

Interior/Exterior
Mounting Style
Mounting Weight
Modular

Lead Wire Length

Housing/Glass

Primary Material
Shade Included
Shade Dimensions

Product/Ordering Information
Sku

Finish

UPC

Kichler.com

Yes

No

No

Damp
kichler.com/warranty

4.75"
25.5"
2.25"

4"
0.9999 LBS
4.75"

11"

1.5"

120-277V

Integrated LED
Integrated

1

19W

19

Yes

90
3000 K
1440
76

Interior Product
WALLMOUNT
0.99 LBS

Yes

6

Steel
No
2.25 DIA X 24.75

11149NILED
Brushed Nickel
783927528665

15E120BK

© 2024 Kichler Lighting LLC All Rights Reserved

=

15E60BK

15IGT100

151GT300

KICHLER.

15M100AZT 15M200AZT


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty

