Vanity Light 1-Light

11149NIL<u>ED</u>

© 2024 Kichler Lighting LLC All Rights Reserved

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS					
Certifications/Qualifications					
ADA Compliant Prop65 Dark Sky Compliant Location Rating	Yes No No Damp <u>kichler.com/warranty</u>				
Dimensions					
Height Width Height From Center Of Wall Opening (Spec Sheet) Extension Weight Canopy Height Canopy Width	4.75" 25.5" 2.25" 4" 0.9999 LBS 4.75" 11"				
Canopy Depth	1.5"				
Electrical					
Input Voltage	120-277 V				
Light Source					
Light Source Lamp Included # Of Bulbs/LED Modules Max Or Nominal Watt Max Wattage/Range Dimmable	Integrated LED Integrated 1 19 W 19 Yes	ALSO IN THIS FAM	ILY		
Photometrics					
Color Rendering Index Color Temperature Range Delivered Lumens Delivered Efficacy (Lu- mens/Watt)	90 3000 K 1440 76				
Mounting/Installation					
Interior/Exterior Mounting Style Mounting Weight Modular Lead Wire Length	Interior Product WALLMOUNT 0.99 LBS Yes 6	15E120BK	15E60BK	15IGT100	
FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES				2	
Housing/Glass			V-14-41-72	- Constant -	
Primary Material Shade Included Shade Dimensions	Steel No 2.25 DIA X 24.75	15IGT300	15M100AZT	15M200AZT	
Product/Ordering Information					
Sku Finish	11149NILED Brushed Nickel				



783927528665

UPC